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Date: 29-12-2021 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  691   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 

 
Positive Today: 38 

 
Recovered Today: 42 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 222 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.19% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.99% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 344881  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 331043 (95.99%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 6199 (1.80%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7417 (2.15%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 20348  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 18658  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8145413  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 581 460 238339 0 12242 250581 764 

Bageshwar 361 639 213167 1 5768 218935 1261 

Chamoli 540 437 291572 0 12252 303824 1037 

Champawat 1108 955 263057 0 7621 270678 833 

Dehradun 1837 2110 1918607 21 112794 2031401 756 

Haridwar 5586 4784 2202936 3 51599 2254535 1238 

Nainital 1837 2136 572442 6 39392 611834 1198 

Pauri Garhwal 1220 1127 408930 5 17746 426676 867 

Pithoragarh 809 2700 230857 0 10301 241158 2669 

Rudraprayag 528 587 199929 0 8806 208735 1109 

Tehri Garhwal 589 492 305225 0 15847 321072 655 

US Nagar 3144 3543 957885 2 37950 995835 576 

Uttarkashi 518 378 342467 0 12563 355030 900 

Total 18658 20348 8145413 38 344881 8490294 13863 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 12242 11424 2 196 620 

Bageshwar 5768 5681 1 61 25 

Chamoli 12252 11983 0 62 207 

Champawat 7621 7375 4 53 189 

Dehradun 112794 108584 81 3526 603 

Haridwar 51599 49154 26 1024 1395 

Nainital 39392 38253 53 947 139 

Pauri Garhwal 17746 16720 10 315 701 

Pithoragarh 10301 9993 18 182 108 

Rudraprayag 8806 8540 0 106 160 

Tehri Garhwal 15847 14831 7 110 899 

U.S. Nagar 37950 36362 19 761 808 

Uttarkashi 12563 12143 1 74 345 

Total 344881 331043 222 7417 6199 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Cumulative Death Name of The Hospital No. of Death 

Dehradun 3526 
              

Govt. Doon Medical College 
 

1 

                                                      Total 1 

 

                                                  Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874 

Bageshwar 05963-221822 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201,265202,265203,265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173 

U.S. Nagar 05944-297703, 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641,7417162869 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               29 t h  December 2021 

 Sessions Held Today:                      997 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          52621 

 Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          7767501 

 Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          6293699 

 Total 18-44 years beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         4732844 

 Total 18-44 years beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:               3621397 
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Last 24 
hrs. 

>45 
Partially 

Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

>45 Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
vaccinated 

(more than 18 
to <45 years) 

                   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
more than 
18 to <45 

years (Both 
Dose 

Coverage)  

Last 24 
hrs. 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
hrs. 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Almora 2055 180794 147693 188128 132596 2 6017 5981 1 9945 9134 
Bageshwar 147 76565 70564 104611 83561 0 2514 2470 0 2319 2277 
Chamoli 580 111219 109403 154684 132025 0 3987 4017 0 6486 6565 
Champawat 1219 71755 66067 105753 77423 1 2244 2249 7 7466 7117 
Dehradun 9348 530694 450783 950611 760700 70 37215 33645 18 30627 28283 
Haridwar 17352 443904 383861 1003984 718954 22 17650 17538 4 48358 48187 
Nainital 4580 268135 231958 452498 347424 4 14181 13115 18 20090 19158 
Pauri 2171 194359 160242 236393 164056 1 7911 7512 6 7082 6263 
Pithoragarh 1434 129589 113250 183882 142067 2 4093 4014 11 8307 8003 
Rudraprayag 299 68967 59611 98945 72185 0 2462 2450 0 2686 2660 
Tehri 1515 158195 139287 225605 152389 1 6247 6227 1 4912 4892 
US Nagar 10595 404593 360244 885338 721455 1 12439 12435 25 34687 32415 
Uttarkashi 1131 87519 84270 142412 116562 0 3460 3468 0 4984 4994 

Total 52426 2726288 2377233 4732844 3621397 104 120420 115121 91 187949 179948 


